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Kat. 63 kg
Rwanie
Rank Name
1 BEGAJ Romela
2 GORICHEVA Karina
3 TURIEVA Tima
4 LIN Tzu-Chi
5 DENG Wei
6 NOVIKAVA Nastassia
7 KALINA Yuliya
8 SIRIKAEW Pimsiri
9 CHOE Hyo Sim
10 LIKHACHEVA Nadezda
11 JO Pok Hyang
12 ESCOBAR GUERRERO Maria Alexandra
13 PEREZ TIGRERO Mercedes Isabel
14 AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed
15 BORDIGNON Giorgia
16 YAYLYAN Izabella
17 TSEVELEVA Darya
18 CHIBISOVA Nadiia
19 VEGA MORALES Geralee
20 KUSTERER Sabine Beate
21 NAURYZOVA Gulnaz
22 MARTINEZ SANTIAGO Irene
23 KURNAZ Mehtap
24 YADAV Punam
25 GURROLA ORTIZ Eva Alicia
26 PETROSYAN Kristine
27 KIM Yera
28 OSTAPSKA Katarzyna Anna
29 VILLASMIL MENDOZA Solenny Bolivia
30 DAVIES Sarah
31 NAGY Nikoletta
32 CAKAL Eda
33 FATTOUH Mahassen Hala
34 GODLEY Emily Victoria
35 EVERI Anna-Maria
36 ABBASOVA Elnura
37 GUPTA Vandna
38 WHITE Jacqueline Louise
39 SZILAGYI Kinga
- KRULJAC Mihaela
Podrzut
Rank Name
DENG Wei

N N R W N~

CHOE Hyo Sim
TURIEVA Tima

LIN Tzu-Chi

JO Pok Hyan
GORICHEVA Karina

Born
02.11.1986
08.04.1993
22.06.1992
19.03.1988
14.02.1993
16.11.1981
24.10.1988
25.04.1990
05.12.1993
18.08.1995
15.11.1992
17.07.1980
07.08.1987
01.01.1998
24.05.1987
04.01.1995
20.02.1996
14.12.1993
22.07.1986
04.01.1991
04.07.1987
14.09.1993
01.05.1995
09.07.1995
17.05.1994
13.02.1992
28.12.1994
25.02.1988
12.05.1981
19.08.1992
23.08.1983
03.01.1993
27.08.1989
22.10.1989
28.04.1987
05.07.1997
17.12.1994
23.02.1982
25.12.1995
20.05.1984

Born
14.02.1993
05.12.1993
22.06.1992
25.04.1990
19.03.1988
15.11.1992

08.04.1993

Nation
ALB
KAZ
RUS
TPE
CHN
BLR
UKR
THA
PRK
RUS
PRK
ECU
COL
EGY
ITA
ARM
BLR
UKR
USA
GER
KAZ
ESP
TUR
IND
MEX
ARM
KOR
POL
VEN
GBR
HUN
TUR
LIB
GBR
FIN
AZE
IND
AUS
HUN
CRO

Nation
CHN
PRK
RUS
THA
TPE
PRK

KAZ

B.weight
62.23
62.62
62.37
61.26
62.21
62.73
61.93
61.96
62.10
62.55
62.65
60.91
62.45
62.54
62.29
61.74
61.85
59.96
61.40
61.85
62.70
62.05
62.10
62.73
62.76
62.21
62.54
62.69
62.03
62.58
62.72
62.82
61.73
62.59
62.70
60.76
61.61
62.39
61.79
62.37

B.weight
62.21
62.10
62.37
61.96
61.26
62.65

62.62

Group
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1
110
103
108

105
104
102

101
105
100
100
100
92
90
88
90
95
88
83
87
87
83

82
83
85
82
83

80
82

80
75
73

883

130
133
136

133

2

108
112
110

105
108
105
108
104

96
95
92
93

91
87
90
89
86

85
87

86
86

e

76

&=

136
138
140

136
135

128

3
113
113

110
109
108
108

108

105
104
104
98
97
96
95

92
91

90
89
88
87

RE8EE8ZE

86
85
85
80

73
70

142
140

138

133

Result
113
113
112
110
110
109
108
108
108
108
108
105
104
104
98
97
96
95
95
92
91
920
920
89
88
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
85
85
84
80
76
73
70

Result
142
140
140
138
136
135

133
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Name
NOVIKAVA Nastassia
BEGAJ Romela

KALINA Yuliya
LIKHACHEVA Nadezda

PEREZ TIGRERO Mercedes Isabel

AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed

TSEVELEVA Darya

ESCOBAR GUERRERO Maria Alexandra

VEGA MORALES Geralee

CHIBISOVA Nadiia

KIM Yera

CAKAL Eda
BORDIGNON Giorgia
YADAYV Punam
KUSTERER Sabine Beate

YAYLYAN Izabella

OSTAPSKA Katarzyna Anna
GURROLA ORTIZ Eva Alicia

NAGY Nikoletta
FATTOUH Mahassen Hala
ABBASOVA Elnura
DAVIES Sarah

GODLEY Emily Victoria
NAURYZOVA Gulnaz

EVERI Anna-Maria

VILLASMIL MENDOZA Solenny Bolivia
MARTINEZ SANTIAGO Irene

PETROSYAN Kristine
GUPTA Vandna

KRULJAC Mihaela

SZILAGYI Kinga
WHITE Jacqueline Louise

KURNAZ Mehtap

Name
DENG Wei
TURIEVA Tima
CHOE Hyo Sim
LIN Tzu-Chi
SIRIKAEW Pimsiri
GORICHEVA Karina
BEGAJ Romela
JO Pok Hyang
NOVIKAVA Nastassia

KALINA Yuliya

Born
16.11.1981
02.11.1986
24.10.1988
18.08.1995
07.08.1987
01.01.1998
20.02.1996
17.07.1980
22.07.1986
14.12.1993
28.12.1994
03.01.1993
24.05.1987
09.07.1995
04.01.1991
04.01.1995
25.02.1988
17.05.1994
23.08.1983
27.08.1989
05.07.1997
19.08.1992
22.10.1989
04.07.1987
28.04.1987
12.05.1981
14.09.1993
13.02.1992
17.12.1994
20.05.1984
25.12.1995
23.02.1982

01.05.1995

Born
14.02.1993
22.06.1992
05.12.1993
19.03.1988
25.04.1990
08.04.1993
02.11.1986
15.11.1992
16.11.1981
24.10.1988

Nation B.weight
BLR 62.73
ALB 62.23
UKR 61.93
RUS 62.55
COL 62.45
EGY 62.54
BLR 61.85
ECU 60.91
USA 61.40
UKR 59.96
KOR 62.54
TUR 62.82
ITA 62.29
IND 62.73
GER 61.85
ARM 61.74
POL 62.69
MEX 62.76
HUN 62.72
LIB 61.73
AZE 60.76
GBR 62.58
GBR 62.59
KAZ 62.70
FIN 62.70
VEN 62.03
ESP 62.05
ARM 62.21
IND 61.61
CRO 62.37
HUN 61.79
AUS 62.39
TUR 62.10

Nation B.weight
CHN 62.21
RUS 62.37
PRK 62.10
TPE 61.26
THA 61.96
KAZ 62.62
ALB 62.23
PRK 62.65
BLR 62.73
UKR 61.93
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Group 1 2
133 138
27 127
125 131
126 43+
127 1432
120 125
115 120
122 24
115 24
114 120
108 114
110 114
H3 113
110 H3
107 109
110 +H4
110 H3
110 +H4
105 167
102 106
100 105
105 168
105 169
105 H6
104 168
103 106
102 165
98 102
92 95
83 88
85 96
80 ---
108 168
Group Snatch
A 110
A 112
A 108
A 110
A 108
A 113
A 113
A 108
A 109
A 108

3

132

131

113

111

Ff

107

91

90

Result
133
132
131
131
127
125
123
122
115
114
114
114
113
113
111
110
110
110
107
106
105
105
105
105
104
103
102
102
95
91
90
80

Cl&Jerk  Total

142
140
140
136
138
133
132
135
133
131

252
252
248
246
246
246
245
243
242
239


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kalina-yuliya-1988-10-24&id=3416
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=novikava-nastassia-1981-11-16&id=588
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jo-pok-hyang-1992-11-15&id=7171
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=begaj-romela-1986-11-02&id=1214
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=goricheva-karina-1993-04-08&id=7189
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sirikaew-pimsiri-1990-04-25&id=3417
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lin-tzu-chi-1988-03-19&id=9664
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=choe-hyo-sim-1993-12-05&id=7156
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=turieva-tima-1992-06-22&id=2863
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=deng-wei-1993-02-14&id=2860
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kurnaz-mehtap-1995-05-01&id=6607
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=white-jacqueline-louise-1982-02-23&id=2084
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=szilagyi-kinga-1995-12-25&id=4995
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kruljac-mihaela-1984-05-20&id=9555
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gupta-vandna-1994-12-17&id=9612
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=petrosyan-kristine-1992-02-13&id=3927
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martinez-santiago-irene-1993-09-14&id=2984
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=villasmil-mendoza-solenny-bolivia-1981-05-12&id=3129
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=everi-anna-maria-1987-04-28&id=1435
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nauryzova-gulnaz-1987-07-04&id=8198
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=godley-emily-victoria-1989-10-22&id=9916
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=davies-sarah-1992-08-19&id=10574
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=abbasova-elnura-1997-07-05&id=8940
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=fattouh-mahassen-hala-1989-08-27&id=11278
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nagy-nikoletta-1983-08-23&id=1228
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gurrola-ortiz-eva-alicia-1994-05-17&id=6621
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ostapska-katarzyna-anna-1988-02-25&id=936
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yaylyan-izabella-1995-01-04&id=7845
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kusterer-sabine-beate-1991-01-04&id=4196
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yadav-punam-1995-07-09&id=10531
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bordignon-giorgia-1987-05-24&id=898
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=cakal-eda-1993-01-03&id=2865
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-yera-1994-12-28&id=11305
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chibisova-nadiia-1993-12-14&id=4986
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vega-morales-geralee-1986-07-22&id=9912
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=escobar-guerrero-maria-alexandra-1980-07-17&id=3103
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tseveleva-darya-1996-02-20&id=11304
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ahmed-sara-samir-elsayed-mohamed-1998-01-01&id=9723
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=perez-tigrero-mercedes-isabel-1987-08-07&id=3127
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=likhacheva-nadezda-1995-08-18&id=8632
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kalina-yuliya-1988-10-24&id=3416
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=begaj-romela-1986-11-02&id=1214
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=novikava-nastassia-1981-11-16&id=588

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group Snatch  Cl&Jerk  Total

11 LIKHACHEVA Nadezda 18.08.1995 RUS 62.55 B 108 131 239
12 PEREZ TIGRERO Mercedes Isabel 07.08.1987 COL 62.45 A 104 127 231
13 AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed 01.01.1998 EGY 62.54 B 104 125 229
14 ESCOBAR GUERRERO Maria Alexandra 17.07.1980 ECU 60.91 A 105 122 227
15 TSEVELEVA Darya 20.02.1996 BLR 61.85 B 96 123 219
16 BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 ITA 62.29 B 98 113 211
17 VEGA MORALES Geralee 22.07.1986 USA 61.40 B 95 115 210
18 CHIBISOVA Nadiia 14.12.1993 UKR 59.96 B 95 114 209
19 YAYLYAN Izabella 04.01.1995 ARM 61.74 B 97 110 207
20 KUSTERER Sabine Beate 04.01.1991 GER 61.85 B 92 111 203
21 YADAYV Punam 09.07.1995 IND 62.73 B 89 113 202
22 KIM Yera 28.12.1994 KOR 62.54 C 87 114 201
23 CAKAL Eda 03.01.1993 TUR 62.82 B 86 114 200
24 GURROLA ORTIZ Eva Alicia 17.05.1994 MEX 62.76 B 88 110 198
25 OSTAPSKA Katarzyna Anna 25.02.1988 POL 62.69 B 87 110 197
26 NAURYZOVA Gulnaz 04.07.1987 KAZ 62.70 C 91 105 196
27 NAGY Nikoletta 23.08.1983 HUN 62.72 B 86 107 193
28 MARTINEZ SANTIAGO Irene 14.09.1993 ESP 62.05 C 90 102 192
29 FATTOUH Mahassen Hala 27.08.1989 LIB 61.73 C 85 106 191
30 DAVIES Sarah 19.08.1992 GBR 62.58 C 86 105 191
31 GODLEY Emily Victoria 22.10.1989 GBR 62.59 C 85 105 190
32 VILLASMIL MENDOZA Solenny Bolivia 12.05.1981 VEN 62.03 C 86 103 189
33 PETROSYAN Kiristine 13.02.1992 ARM 62.21 C 87 102 189
34 EVERI Anna-Maria 28.04.1987 FIN 62.70 C 84 104 188
35 ABBASOVA Elnura 05.07.1997 AZE 60.76 C 80 105 185
36 GUPTA Vandna 17.12.1994 IND 61.61 C 76 95 171
37 SZILAGYI Kinga 25.12.1995 HUN 61.79 C 70 90 160
38 WHITE Jacqueline Louise 23.02.1982 AUS 62.39 C 73 80 153
KRULJAC Mihaela 20.05.1984 CRO 62.37 C --- 91 -
KURNAZ Mehtap 01.05.1995 TUR 62.10 B 90 --- -
Megzczyzni
Kat. 85 kg
Rwanie
Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group 1 2 3 Result
1 MARKOV Ivan 14.09.1988  BUL 84.45 A 174 177 179 179
2 ROSTAMI Kianoush 23.07.1991 IRI 84.25 A 173 176 178 178
3 RYBAKOU Andrei 04.03.1982  BLR 84.57 A 5 175 9 175
4 OKULOV Artem 05.05.1994  RUS 84.25 A 170 174 4+ 174
5 AUKHADOV Apti 18.11.1992  RUS 84.55 A 169 173 +# 173
6 TIAN Tao 08.04.1994 CHN  84.28 A 165 170 +# 170
7 KHADASEVICH Pavel 16.07.1993  BLR 84.15 A 161 166 169 169
8 ALIMOV Ulugbek 06.04.1989  UZB 84.34 A 163 168 +76 168
9 SA Jaehyouk 29.01.1985 KOR  82.36 A 155 165 - 165
10 PULAKU Hysen 08.12.1992  ALB 82.83 B 150 160 165 165
11 BEGALIEV Muhammad 21.04.1992 UZB 83.20 B 155 160 162 162
12 MUSHYK Anatoliy 11.08.1981 ISR 84.69 B 155 159 161 161
13 HENNEQUIN Benjamin Didier  24.08.1984  FRA 84.52 A 152 157 160 160
14 DUDOGLO Alexandru 20.03.1989 MDA  84.63 B 160 463 163 160
15 BARDIS Giovanni Battista 21.05.1987 FRA 84.77 B 56 156 160 160
16 MAMADRAIMOV Aidar 02.02.1993 KGZ  84.35 C 152 157 166 157
17 SCHWARZBACH Tom 23.07.1986 GER  84.40 B 152 156 459 156
18 SZRAMIAK Krzysztof Jakub 09.07.1984  POL 84.42 C 150 154 156 156
19 AGHASYAN Aghasi 29.08.1988 ARM  84.69 B 152 156 +58 156
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http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=szilagyi-kinga-1995-12-25&id=4995
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gupta-vandna-1994-12-17&id=9612
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=abbasova-elnura-1997-07-05&id=8940
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=everi-anna-maria-1987-04-28&id=1435
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=petrosyan-kristine-1992-02-13&id=3927
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=villasmil-mendoza-solenny-bolivia-1981-05-12&id=3129
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=godley-emily-victoria-1989-10-22&id=9916
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=davies-sarah-1992-08-19&id=10574
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=fattouh-mahassen-hala-1989-08-27&id=11278
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martinez-santiago-irene-1993-09-14&id=2984
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nagy-nikoletta-1983-08-23&id=1228
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nauryzova-gulnaz-1987-07-04&id=8198
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ostapska-katarzyna-anna-1988-02-25&id=936
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gurrola-ortiz-eva-alicia-1994-05-17&id=6621
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=cakal-eda-1993-01-03&id=2865
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-yera-1994-12-28&id=11305
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yadav-punam-1995-07-09&id=10531
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kusterer-sabine-beate-1991-01-04&id=4196
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yaylyan-izabella-1995-01-04&id=7845
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chibisova-nadiia-1993-12-14&id=4986
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vega-morales-geralee-1986-07-22&id=9912
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bordignon-giorgia-1987-05-24&id=898
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tseveleva-darya-1996-02-20&id=11304
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=escobar-guerrero-maria-alexandra-1980-07-17&id=3103
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ahmed-sara-samir-elsayed-mohamed-1998-01-01&id=9723
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=perez-tigrero-mercedes-isabel-1987-08-07&id=3127
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=likhacheva-nadezda-1995-08-18&id=8632

Rank Name
20 IAKOVIDIS Theodoros
21 MARTASIDIS Antonis
22 MICKEVICIUS Marius
23 TAGHIAN CHADEGANI Rasoul
24 BOLHARYN Volodymyr
25 MANZANO Ferney
26 PIZZOLATO Antonino
27 YAGCI Semih
28 BALZA GARCIA Renson Rafael
29 MEKKI Abdallah
30 ELKEKLI Ali Moftah Said
31 TKAC Richard
32 JUMAYEV Inoyat
33 SAMKO Karol
34 BARANYAI Janos
35 SHORAJ Krenar
36 SANTANA PERALTA Junior De

Jesus

37 SANCHEZ LLOPEZ Manuel
38 PLAMONDON Pascal
39 THAKUR Vikas
40 AL HAMQAN Khalil Ibrahim J
41 HOANG Tan Tai
42 MARTINS Romario Paulo
43 TOKOLA Milko Olavi
44 MUSIC Ensar
45 BYRD Cathal
--- JAMALUDIN Imam
Podrzut

Rank Name
1 ROSTAMI Kianoush
2 ALIMOV Ulugbek
3 OKULOV Artem
4 MARKOV Ivan
5 TIAN Tao
6 AUKHADOV Apti
7 SA Jaehyouk
8 PULAKU Hysen
9 MARTASIDIS Antonis
10 KHADASEVICH Pavel
11 HENNEQUIN Benjamin Didier
12 AGHASYAN Aghasi
13 SHORAJ Krenar
14 SAMKO Karol
15 SCHWARZBACH Tom
16 DUDOGLO Alexandru
17 MANZANO Ferney
18 TAKOVIDIS Theodoros
19 BEGALIEV Muhammad
20 RYBAKOU Andrei
21 BARDIS Giovanni Battista

N
S

TAGHIAN CHADEGANI Rasoul

Born
12.02.1991
14.06.1992
22.11.1990
21.01.1987
21.04.1994
13.01.1980
20.08.1996
15.11.1988
09.08.1987
17.08.1985
04.09.1989
24.05.1985
02.11.1987
09.03.1990
24.06.1984
15.01.1992

08.01.1996

24.11.1991
12.12.1992
14.11.1993
20.05.1989
30.03.1990
03.08.1994
10.10.1992
30.12.1990
15.08.1986
26.02.1992

Born
23.07.1991
06.04.1989
05.05.1994
14.09.1988
08.04.1994
18.11.1992
29.01.1985
08.12.1992
14.06.1992
16.07.1993
24.08.1984
29.08.1988
15.01.1992
09.03.1990
23.07.1986
20.03.1989
13.01.1980
12.02.1991
21.04.1992
04.03.1982
21.05.1987
21.01.1987

Nation
GRE
GRE
LTU
IRI
UKR
COL
ITA
TUR
VEN
ALG
LBA
SVK
TKM
SVK
HUN
ALB

ESP

ESP
CAN
IND
KSA
VIE
BRA
FIN
CRO
IRL
INA

Nation
IRI
UZB
RUS
BUL
CHN
RUS
KOR
ALB
GRE
BLR
FRA
ARM
ALB
SVK
GER
MDA
COL
GRE
UZB
BLR
FRA
IRI

B.weight
83.66
84.01
84.40
82.35
80.58
84.17
84.68
84.72
82.79
84.07
84.25
84.25
84.98
84.73
83.37
82.79

82.15

84.20
84.32
84.48
83.84
84.10
84.63
82.75
83.60
82.37
84.27

B.weight
84.25
84.34
84.25
84.45
84.28
84.55
82.36
82.83
84.01
84.15
84.52
84.69
82.79
84.73
84.40
84.63
84.17
83.66
83.20
84.57
84.77
82.35

Group
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1
155
155
146
149
152
152
145
147
140
145
145
156
150
145
140
146

140

140
145
+46
+46
140
140
130
115

200
205
207
205
205
200
200
195

192
190
190
191
190
188
185
183
182
185
182

2

151
153

152
150

145
150
150
150

149
145
140

145
145

140
144

135
121
120

3

147
146

Result
155
155
154
153
152
152
152
151
150
150
150
150
150
149
147
146

145

145
145
145
144
140
140
137
126
120

Result
213
213
211
211
205
205
200
200
200
200
200
197
196
196
195
195
194
192
191
191
191
190


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=taghian-chadegani-rasoul-1987-01-21&id=9927
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bardis-giovanni-battista-1987-05-21&id=7889
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rybakou-andrei-1982-03-04&id=264
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=begaliev-muhammad-1992-04-21&id=2885
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=iakovidis-theodoros-1991-02-12&id=6320
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=manzano-ferney-1980-01-13&id=3167
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=dudoglo-alexandru-1989-03-20&id=667
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=schwarzbach-tom-1986-07-23&id=3442
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=samko-karol-1990-03-09&id=1463
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=shoraj-krenar-1992-01-15&id=3870
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=aghasyan-aghasi-1988-08-29&id=3706
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hennequin-benjamin-didier-1984-08-24&id=1268
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=khadasevich-pavel-1993-07-16&id=11264
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martasidis-antonis-1992-06-14&id=6315
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=pulaku-hysen-1992-12-08&id=3882
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sa-jaehyouk-1985-01-29&id=2603
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=aukhadov-apti-1992-11-18&id=5445
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tian-tao-1994-04-08&id=9931
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=markov-ivan-1988-09-14&id=8534
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=okulov-artem-1994-05-05&id=2887
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=alimov-ulugbek-1989-04-06&id=4054
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rostami-kianoush-1991-07-23&id=2249
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jamaludin-imam-1992-02-26&id=7220
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=byrd-cathal-1986-08-15&id=1569
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=music-ensar-1990-12-30&id=1120
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tokola-milko-olavi-1992-10-10&id=3881
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martins-romario-paulo-1994-08-03&id=6551
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hoang-tan-tai-1990-03-30&id=7933
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=al-hamqan-khalil-ibrahim-j-1989-05-20&id=11307
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=thakur-vikas-1993-11-14&id=7622
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=plamondon-pascal-1992-12-12&id=7391
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sanchez-lopez-manuel-1991-11-24&id=11271
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=santana-peralta-junior-de-jesus-1996-01-08&id=11121
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=santana-peralta-junior-de-jesus-1996-01-08&id=11121
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=shoraj-krenar-1992-01-15&id=3870
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=baranyai-janos-1984-06-24&id=1180
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=samko-karol-1990-03-09&id=1463
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jumayev-inoyat-1987-11-02&id=1452
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tkac-richard-1985-05-24&id=32
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=elkekli-ali-moftah-said-1989-09-04&id=2356
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mekki-abdallah-1985-08-17&id=6110
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=balza-garcia-renson-rafael-1987-08-09&id=11306
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yagci-semih-1988-11-15&id=1448
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=pizzolato-antonino-1996-08-20&id=7789
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=manzano-ferney-1980-01-13&id=3167
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bolharyn-volodymyr-1994-04-21&id=9094
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=taghian-chadegani-rasoul-1987-01-21&id=9927
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mickevicius-marius-1990-11-22&id=3286
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martasidis-antonis-1992-06-14&id=6315
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=iakovidis-theodoros-1991-02-12&id=6320

Rank Name

23 PIZZOLATO Antonino
24 JUMAYEV Inoyat
25 ELKEKLI Ali Moftah Said
26 SZRAMIAK Krzysztof Jakub
27 YAGCI Semih
28 MUSHYK Anatoliy
29 BALZA GARCIA Renson Rafael
30 JAMALUDIN Imam
31 HOANG Tan Tai
32 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Manuel
33 TKAC Richard
34 AL HAMQAN Khalil Ibrahim J
35 MICKEVICIUS Marius
36 MARTINS Romario Paulo
37 THAKUR Vikas
38 BARANYAI Janos
39 PLAMONDON Pascal
40 MUSIC Ensar
41 SANTANA PERALTA Junior De Jesus
42 MAMADRAIMOV Aidar
43 TOKOLA Milko Olavi
44 BYRD Cathal
MEKKI Abdallah
BOLHARYN Volodymyr
Dwubéj
Rank Name
1 ROSTAMI Kianoush
2 MARKOV Ivan
3 OKULOV Artem
4 ALIMOV Ulugbek
5 AUKHADOV Apti
6 TIAN Tao
7 KHADASEVICH Pavel
8 RYBAKOU Andrei
9 SA Jaehyouk
10 PULAKU Hysen
11 HENNEQUIN Benjamin Didier
12 MARTASIDIS Antonis
13 DUDOGLO Alexandru
14 BEGALIEV Muhammad
15 AGHASYAN Aghasi
16 SCHWARZBACH Tom
17 BARDIS Giovanni Battista
18 IAKOVIDIS Theodoros
19 MUSHYK Anatoliy
20 MANZANO Ferney
21 SAMKO Karol
22 SZRAMIAK Krzysztof Jakub
23 TAGHIAN CHADEGANI Rasoul
24 SHORAJ Krenar
25 PIZZOLATO Antonino
26 JUMAYEV Inoyat
27 ELKEKLI Ali Moftah Said
28 YAGCI Semih
29 BALZA GARCIA Renson Rafael
30 MICKEVICIUS Marius
31 TKAC Richard
32 MAMADRAIMOV Aidar

Born
20.08.1996
02.11.1987
04.09.1989
09.07.1984
15.11.1988
11.08.1981
09.08.1987
26.02.1992
30.03.1990
24.11.1991
24.05.1985
20.05.1989
22.11.1990
03.08.1994
14.11.1993
24.06.1984
12.12.1992
30.12.1990
08.01.1996
02.02.1993
10.10.1992
15.08.1986
17.08.1985
21.04.1994

Born
23.07.1991
14.09.1988
05.05.1994
06.04.1989
18.11.1992
08.04.1994
16.07.1993
04.03.1982
29.01.1985
08.12.1992
24.08.1984
14.06.1992
20.03.1989
21.04.1992
29.08.1988
23.07.1986
21.05.1987
12.02.1991
11.08.1981
13.01.1980
09.03.1990
09.07.1984
21.01.1987
15.01.1992
20.08.1996
02.11.1987
04.09.1989
15.11.1988
09.08.1987
22.11.1990
24.05.1985
02.02.1993

Nation
ITA
TKM
LBA
POL
TUR
ISR
VEN
INA
VIE
ESP
SVK
KSA
LTU
BRA
IND
HUN
CAN
CRO
ESP
KGZ
FIN
IRL
ALG
UKR

Nation

IRI
BUL
RUS
UZB
RUS
CHN
BLR
BLR
KOR
ALB
FRA
GRE
MDA
UZB
ARM
GER
FRA
GRE
ISR
COL
SVK
POL
IRI
ALB
ITA
TKM
LBA
TUR
VEN
LTU
SVK
KGZ

B.weight
84.68
84.98
84.25
84.42
84.72
84.69
82.79
84.27
84.10
84.20
84.25
83.84
84.40
84.63
84.48
83.37
84.32
83.60
82.15
84.35
82.75
82.37
84.07
80.58

B.weight

84.25
84.45
84.25
84.34
84.55
84.28
84.15
84.57
82.36
82.83
84.52
84.01
84.63
83.20
84.69
84.40
84.77
83.66
84.69
84.17
84.73
84.42
82.35
82.79
84.68
84.98
84.25
84.72
82.79
84.40
84.25
84.35

ool valvsNvvEIvIvIviiviioNvilelvilvile vl - B o el Ale)

Group 1
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190
185
182
182
187
186

183
180
175
180
174
178
172
170
175
170
165

170

155

175
171
170

163
160

Group Snatch

178
179
174
168
173
170
169
175
165
165
160
155
160
162
156
156
160
155
161
152
149
156
153
146
152
150
150
151
150
154
150
157

Result
190
190
188
188
187
186
185
183
180
180
180
179
178
178
177
175
175
171
170
170
168
160

Cl&Jerk  Total

213
211
211
213
205
205
200
191
200
200
200
200
195
191
197
195
191
192
186
194
196
188
190
196
190
190
188
187
185
178
180
170

391
390
385
381
378
375
369
366
365
365
360
355
355
353
353
351
351
347
347
346
345
344
343
342
342
340
338
338
335
332
330
327


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mamadraimov-aidar-1993-02-02&id=2910
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tkac-richard-1985-05-24&id=32
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mickevicius-marius-1990-11-22&id=3286
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=balza-garcia-renson-rafael-1987-08-09&id=11306
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yagci-semih-1988-11-15&id=1448
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=elkekli-ali-moftah-said-1989-09-04&id=2356
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jumayev-inoyat-1987-11-02&id=1452
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=pizzolato-antonino-1996-08-20&id=7789
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=shoraj-krenar-1992-01-15&id=3870
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=taghian-chadegani-rasoul-1987-01-21&id=9927
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=szramiak-krzysztof-jakub-1984-07-09&id=509
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=samko-karol-1990-03-09&id=1463
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=manzano-ferney-1980-01-13&id=3167
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mushyk-anatoliy-1981-08-11&id=6445
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=iakovidis-theodoros-1991-02-12&id=6320
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bardis-giovanni-battista-1987-05-21&id=7889
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=schwarzbach-tom-1986-07-23&id=3442
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=aghasyan-aghasi-1988-08-29&id=3706
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=begaliev-muhammad-1992-04-21&id=2885
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=dudoglo-alexandru-1989-03-20&id=667
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martasidis-antonis-1992-06-14&id=6315
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hennequin-benjamin-didier-1984-08-24&id=1268
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=pulaku-hysen-1992-12-08&id=3882
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sa-jaehyouk-1985-01-29&id=2603
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rybakou-andrei-1982-03-04&id=264
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=khadasevich-pavel-1993-07-16&id=11264
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tian-tao-1994-04-08&id=9931
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=aukhadov-apti-1992-11-18&id=5445
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=alimov-ulugbek-1989-04-06&id=4054
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=okulov-artem-1994-05-05&id=2887
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=markov-ivan-1988-09-14&id=8534
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rostami-kianoush-1991-07-23&id=2249
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bolharyn-volodymyr-1994-04-21&id=9094
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mekki-abdallah-1985-08-17&id=6110
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=byrd-cathal-1986-08-15&id=1569
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tokola-milko-olavi-1992-10-10&id=3881
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mamadraimov-aidar-1993-02-02&id=2910
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=santana-peralta-junior-de-jesus-1996-01-08&id=11121
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=music-ensar-1990-12-30&id=1120
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=plamondon-pascal-1992-12-12&id=7391
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=baranyai-janos-1984-06-24&id=1180
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=thakur-vikas-1993-11-14&id=7622
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martins-romario-paulo-1994-08-03&id=6551
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mickevicius-marius-1990-11-22&id=3286
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=al-hamqan-khalil-ibrahim-j-1989-05-20&id=11307
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tkac-richard-1985-05-24&id=32
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sanchez-lopez-manuel-1991-11-24&id=11271
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hoang-tan-tai-1990-03-30&id=7933
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jamaludin-imam-1992-02-26&id=7220
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=balza-garcia-renson-rafael-1987-08-09&id=11306
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mushyk-anatoliy-1981-08-11&id=6445
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=yagci-semih-1988-11-15&id=1448
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=szramiak-krzysztof-jakub-1984-07-09&id=509
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=elkekli-ali-moftah-said-1989-09-04&id=2356
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jumayev-inoyat-1987-11-02&id=1452
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=pizzolato-antonino-1996-08-20&id=7789

Rank

Name
SANCHEZ LOPEZ Manuel
AL HAMQAN Khalil Ibrahim J
BARANYALI Janos
THAKUR Vikas
HOANG Tan Tai
PLAMONDON Pascal
MARTINS Romario Paulo

SANTANA PERALTA Junior De Jesus

TOKOLA Milko Olavi
MUSIC Ensar

BYRD Cathal
MEKKI Abdallah

BOLHARYN Volodymyr
JAMALUDIN Imam

Born
24.11.1991
20.05.1989
24.06.1984
14.11.1993
30.03.1990
12.12.1992
03.08.1994
08.01.1996
10.10.1992
30.12.1990
15.08.1986
17.08.1985
21.04.1994
26.02.1992

Nation
ESP
KSA
HUN
IND
VIE
CAN
BRA
ESP
FIN
CRO
IRL
ALG
UKR
INA

B.weight
84.20
83.84
83.37
84.48
84.10
84.32
84.63
82.15
82.75
83.60
82.37
84.07
80.58
84.27

[eleNeoNvviivAIvIIvIlvilvilvIlvIlvilv)

Group

Snatch
145
144
147
145
140
145
140
145
137
126
120
150
152

Cl&Jerk
180
179
175
177
180
175
178
170
168
171
160

Total

325
323
322
322
320
320
318
315
305
297
280


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jamaludin-imam-1992-02-26&id=7220
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bolharyn-volodymyr-1994-04-21&id=9094
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mekki-abdallah-1985-08-17&id=6110
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=byrd-cathal-1986-08-15&id=1569
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=music-ensar-1990-12-30&id=1120
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tokola-milko-olavi-1992-10-10&id=3881
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=santana-peralta-junior-de-jesus-1996-01-08&id=11121
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=martins-romario-paulo-1994-08-03&id=6551
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=plamondon-pascal-1992-12-12&id=7391
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hoang-tan-tai-1990-03-30&id=7933
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=thakur-vikas-1993-11-14&id=7622
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=baranyai-janos-1984-06-24&id=1180
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=al-hamqan-khalil-ibrahim-j-1989-05-20&id=11307
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sanchez-lopez-manuel-1991-11-24&id=11271
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